
1. Eq.7 - FITZGERALD Tom - MEILLANT Maixent HOMMES  --  Tps Total : 0:15:54,86  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 1
1 0:02:29,80 0:02:29,80 7A FITZGERALD Tom
2 0:02:44,28 0:05:14,08 7B MEILLANT Maixent
3 0:02:28,12 0:07:42,21 7A FITZGERALD Tom
4 0:02:50,97 0:10:33,18 7B MEILLANT Maixent
5 0:02:29,46 0:13:02,65 7A FITZGERALD Tom
6 0:02:52,21 0:15:54,86 7B MEILLANT Maixent

2. Eq.3 - AUTUORI Stéphane - MUSCARNERA Laurent HOMMES  --  Tps Total : 0:15:58,27  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 2
1 0:02:32,27 0:02:32,27 3A AUTUORI Stéphane
2 0:02:50,25 0:05:22,52 3B MUSCARNERA Laurent
3 0:02:27,07 0:07:49,59 3A AUTUORI Stéphane
4 0:02:48,16 0:10:37,76 3B MUSCARNERA Laurent
5 0:02:32,20 0:13:09,97 3A AUTUORI Stéphane
6 0:02:48,29 0:15:58,27 3B MUSCARNERA Laurent

3. Eq.9 - VIAL JAIME Thierry - MOULIN Mahe HOMMES  --  Tps Total : 0:16:03,20  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 3
1 0:02:29,15 0:02:29,15 9B MOULIN Mahe
2 0:02:49,08 0:05:18,23 9A VIAL JAIME Thierry
3 0:02:32,34 0:07:50,57 9B MOULIN Mahe
4 0:02:49,81 0:10:40,38 9A VIAL JAIME Thierry
5 0:02:31,20 0:13:11,59 9B MOULIN Mahe
6 0:02:51,61 0:16:03,20 9A VIAL JAIME Thierry

4. Eq.19 - ARMAND Quentin - BORRELLY Alexandre -21 ANS  --  Tps Total : 0:16:16,78  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 1
1 0:02:38,79 0:02:38,79 19A ARMAND Quentin
2 0:02:44,49 0:05:23,28 19B BORELLY Alexandre
3 0:02:42,27 0:08:05,56 19A ARMAND Quentin
4 0:02:48,31 0:10:53,87 19B BORELLY Alexandre
5 0:02:39,81 0:13:33,69 19A ARMAND Quentin
6 0:02:43,09 0:16:16,78 19B BORELLY Alexandre

5. Eq.1 - BOTTA Antoine - DONABEDIAN Mathieu HOMMES  --  Tps Total : 0:16:17,95  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 4
1 0:02:45,83 0:02:45,83 1A BOTTA Antoine
2 0:02:44,45 0:05:30,28 1B DONABEDIAN Mathieu
3 0:02:43,10 0:08:13,39 1A BOTTA Antoine
4 0:02:42,94 0:10:56,33 1B DONABEDIAN Mathieu
5 0:02:38,88 0:13:35,21 1A BOTTA Antoine
6 0:02:42,74 0:16:17,95 1B DONABEDIAN Mathieu

6. Eq.15 - SCALISI  Mickael-Angelo  - COLLOMBO Nicolas HOMMES  --  Tps Total : 0:16:40,71  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 5
1 0:02:50,15 0:02:50,15 15A SCALISI  Mickael-Angelo
2 0:02:43,55 0:05:33,71 15B COLLOMBO Nicolas
3 0:02:49,73 0:08:23,45 15A SCALISI  Mickael-Angelo
4 0:02:45,77 0:11:09,22 15B COLLOMBO Nicolas
5 0:02:43,69 0:13:52,92 15A SCALISI  Mickael-Angelo
6 0:02:47,78 0:16:40,71 15B COLLOMBO Nicolas

7. Eq.2 - VALENTIN Gilles - TRANCHANT Olivier HOMMES  --  Tps Total : 0:17:16,58  -  6 tours  --  Clt Caté. : 6
1 0:02:50,95 0:02:50,95 2B TRANCHANT Olivier
2 0:02:58,44 0:05:49,39 2A VALENTIN Gilles
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3 0:02:45,18 0:08:34,57 2B TRANCHANT Olivier
4 0:02:56,09 0:11:30,67 2A VALENTIN Gilles
5 0:02:45,51 0:14:16,18 2B TRANCHANT Olivier
6 0:03:00,39 0:17:16,58 2A VALENTIN Gilles
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